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Training sessions begin October 2 
on supervisory agreement for PAs 
 
DES MOINES, IA – The Iowa Board of Medicine will kick off its training sessions on Monday, 
October 2, 2017, for the new rule that requires physicians who supervise physician assistants to 
have a written agreement that defines the nature and extent of the supervision. The new rule 
became effective September 20, 2017, and the Board will begin enforcing it on January 1, 2018, to 
allow time for training.  
 

Here are the schedule and instructions for participating in a one-hour online interactive training 
about the supervisory agreement. (It’s the same training activity offered at different times.)  
 

Monday, October 2 – 7 a.m., noon, 6 p.m. 
Thursday, October 12 – 7 a.m., noon, 6 p.m. 
Tuesday, October 17 – 7 a.m., noon, 6 p.m. 
Tuesday, October 24 – 7 a.m., noon, 6 p.m. 
 

Wednesday, November 1 – 7 a.m., noon, 6 p.m. 
Tuesday, November 7 – 7 a.m., noon, 6 p.m. 
Tuesday, November 14 – 7 a.m., noon, 6 p.m. 
Tuesday, November 21 – 7 a.m., noon, 6 p.m. 
Thursday, November 30 – 7 a.m., noon, 6 p.m. 
 

Tuesday, December 5 – 7 a.m., noon, 6 p.m. 
Wednesday, December 13 – 7 a.m., noon, 6 p.m. 
Monday, December 18 – 7 a.m., noon, 6 p.m. 
Wednesday, December 27 – 7 a.m., noon, 6 p.m. 

 
To participate, click this link or paste it into your browser: https://zoom.us/j/4464949038 10 
minutes before the start of a training session. Then follow the instructions on the Zoom website to 
install the Zoom conference software.  
 

You can use your computer’s speakers and microphone for communication or dial in with one of 
these phone numbers: 
    (408) 638-0968 
    (646) 876-9923 
    (669) 900-6833 

  
Meeting ID: 446 494 9038  

http://www.docboard.org/ia
https://zoom.us/j/4464949038

